lvy Hill Prep Charter School

Academic Achievement Committee Meeting

Date and Time
Wednesday February 9, 2022 at 4:30 PM EST

Agenda

l. Opening Items

A. Record Attendance
B. Call the Meeting to Order

C. Approve Minutes Approve
Minutes

Il. Academic Achievement

A. HOS Report Discuss Diana
Williams

lll. Other Business

A. State testing Discuss Diana
Williams

* Opt out context and sector guidance
B. Updating COVID Protocols Policy Discuss Diana
Williams

* Review and discuss changes
* Vote to bring to Board meeting if applicable

IV. Closing ltems
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1m
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5m

10m

4:52 PM
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Purpose Presenter Time
A. Adjourn Meeting Vote
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